Academic and Career Planning

ACP Partner Contacts

CESA Contact Information

Cesa Partners can lead local collaboration on assistance for ACP Implementation,
including connections to other edcuational programming.

CESA Designee Email Phone Number Street Address City, Zip Code

CESA #1 Kathy Eidsmoe keidsmoe@cesal.k12.wi.us 262-787-9500 N25 W23131 Paul Road #100 Pewaukee, 53072
CESA #1 Stephanie Lichtig slichtig@cesal.k12.wi.us 262-787-9500 x9608 N25 W23131 Paul Road #100 Pewaukee, 53072
CESA #3 Deb Goold dgoold@cesa3.k12.wi.us 608-822-2147 1300 Industrial Drive Fennimore, 53809
CESA #3 Tom Martin tmartin@cesa3.k12.wi.us 608-822-2154 1300 Industrial Drive Fennimore, 53809
CESA #4 Nicole Cooksey ncooksey@cesa4.k12.wi.us 608-786-4833 923 East Garland Street West Salem, 54669
CESA #4 Sherri Torkelson storkelson@cesa4.k12.wi.us 608-786-4855 923 East Garland Street West Salem, 54669
CESA #5 Joel Mindham mindhamj@cesa5.org 608-745-5481 626 East Slifer Street Portage, 53901

CESA #5 Heather Fish fishh@cesa5.org 608-745-5490 626 East Slifer Street Portage, 53901

CESA #6 Tania Kilpatrick tkilpatrick@cesab.org 920-236-0531 2935 Universal Court Oshkosh, 54904
CESA #6 Cheryl Malaha cmalaha@cesab.org 920-236-0558 2935 Universal Court Oshkosh, 54904
CESA #7 Michelle Ring-Hanson |mringhanson@cesa7.org 920-617-5632 595 Baeten Road Green Bay, 54304
CESA #8 Stephanie Feldner sfeldner@cesa8.org 715-218-1872 223 West Park Street Gillett, 54124

CESA #9 Fred Skebba fskebba@cesa9.org 715-453-2141 304 Kaphaem Rd. Tomahawk, 54487
CESA #10 Candyce Lund clund@cesal0.k12.wi.us 715-720-2037 725 W Park Avenue Chippewa Falls, 54729
CESA #11 Brenda Kretzschmar brendak@cesall.k12.wi.us 715-986-2020 ext. 2117 |225 Ostermann Drive Turtle Lake, 54889
CESA #12 Jim Lee jiml@cesal2.org 715-682-2363 ext . 124  |618 Beaser Avenue Ashland, 54806-2751

Credentialing (i.e., Career Pathways), Dual Credit, Comparing Post-Secondary Options,

Technical College Contact Information

Technical College partners can provide expertise on components of ACP including
Career & Technical Education (CTE), CTE Programs of Study (POS), Stackable

TC Designee Email Phone Number Street Address City, Zip Code
Blackhawk Technical College Corey Livieri clivieri@blackhawk.edu 608-757-6967 6004 S. County Road G Janesville, 53547-5009
Chippewa Valley Technical College Sara Scovil sscovil@cvtc.edu 715.833.6384 620 West Clairemont Avenue Eau Claire, 54701-6162

Fox Valley Technical College

Jennifer Fuerst

fuerst@fvtc.edu

920-735-4738

1825 North Bluemound Road

Appleton, 54912-2277

Gateway Technical College

Jane Finkenbine

finkenbinej@gtc.edu

262-767-5404

3520 30th Avenue

Kenosha, 53144-1690

Lakeshore Technical College Kelli Grasse Kelli.Grasse@gotoltc.edu 920-693-1145 1290 North Avenue Cleveland, 53015-1414
Madison College Juanita Comeau jcomeau@madisoncollege.edu 608-246-6596 1701 Wright Street Madison, 53704-2599
Mid-State Technical College Xiong Vang xiong.vang@mstc.edu 715-422-5521 500 32nd Street North Wisconsin Rapids, 54494-5599

Milwaukee Area Technical College

Jonathan Feld

Feldj@matc.edu

414-297- 6179

700 West State Street

Milwaukee, 53233-1443

Moraine Park Technical College

Jennifer Wagner

jwagner@morainepark.edu

920-924-3428

235 North National Avenue

Fond du Lac, 54936-1940

Nicolet Area Technical College

Sarah Gruber

SGruber@nicoletcollege.edu

715-365-4565

5364 College Drive

Rhinelander, 54501-0518

Northcentral Technical College Tracy Ravn ravn@ntc.edu 715-813-1782 1000 W. Campus Drive Wausau, 54401-1899
Northeast Wisconsin Technical College Brooke Holbrook brooke.holbrook@nwtc.edu 920-498-5522 2740 West Mason Street Green Bay, 54307-9042
Southwest Technical College Mary Johannesen mjohannesen@swtc.edu 608-822-2367 1800 Bronson Boulevard Fennimore, 53809-9989

Waukesha County Technical College

Lynda Curler

LCurler@wctc.edu

262-691-5107

800 Main Street

Pewaukee, 53072-4601
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Western Technical College

Deb Hether

hetherd@westerntc.edu

608-785-9588

400 Seventh Street North

La Crosse, 54602-0908

Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College

Barb Landstrum

barb.landstrom@witc.edu

715-468-2815 ext. 2261

505 Pine Ridge Drive

Shell Lake, 54871-8727

Wisconsin Technical College System

Ann Westrich

ann.westrich@wtcsystem.edu

608-261-4588

4622 University Avenue

Madison, 53707-7874

University partners can provide expertise on components of ACP including Dual Credit,
CLEP, Comparing Post-Secondary Options, Financial Aid.

University of Wisconsin College Contact Information

uw Designee Email Phone Number Street Address City, Zip Code
UW-Baraboo/Sauk County TBD 1006 Connie Road Baraboo, 53913
UW-Barron County TBD 1800 Colleege Drive Rice Lake, 54868
UW-Eau Claire TBD 105 Garfield Ave Eau Claire, 54701
UW-Fond du Lac TBD 400 University Drive Fond du Lac, 54935
UW-Fox Valley TBD 1478 Midway Road Menasha, 54952
UW-Green Bay TBD 2420 Nicolet Dr. Green Bay, 54311
UW-La Crosse TBD 1725 State St. La Crosse, 54601
UW-Manitowoc TBD 705 Viebahn Street Manitowoc, 54220
UW Marathon County TBD 518 South 7th Avenue Wausau, 54401
UW-Marinette TBD 750 West Bay Shore Street Marinette, 54143
UW-Marshfield/Wood County TBD 2000 West 5th Street Marshfield, 54449
UW-Oshkosh TBD 800 Algoma Blvd. Oshkosh 54901
UW-Parkside TBD 900 Wood Rd. Kenosha, 53144
UW-Platteville TBD 1 University Plaza Platteville, 53818
UW-Richland TBD 1200 Highway 14 West Richland Center, 53581
UW-River Falls TBD 410 S 3rd St. River Falls, 54022
UW-Rock County TBD 2909 Kellogg Avenue Janesville, 53546
UW-Sheboygan TBD 1 University Drive West Bend, 53095
UW-Stevens Point TBD 2100 Main St. Stevens Point, 54481
UW-Stout TBD 715 Broadway St. S Menomonie, 54751
UW-Superior TBD 1605 Catlin Ave Superior, 54880
UW-Washington County TBD 400 S University Dr. West Bend, 53095
UW-Waukesha TBD 1500 North University Drive Waukesha, 53188
UW-Whitewater TBD 800 W Main St. Whitewater, 53190
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